
 

  

CEI Showcase of Teaching and Learning – All Campuses 
 

Reimagining Human Connection in the Age of Digital Disruption 

Wednesday 22 October 2025 

QLD 
TIME 

DAYLIGHT 
SAVINGS 
TIME 

BRISBANE: GAUDETE CENTRE 216.R.01 

MELBOURNE: GREG CRAVEN CENTRE, 421.7.25 

NORTH SYDNEY: PETER COSGROVE CENTRE, 526.6.01 

OTHER CAMPUSES: ROOM TBC – OR ONLINE VIA TEAMS 

8.30 - 
8.40am 

9.30 - 
9.40pm 

Welcome, Acknowledgement of Country and University Prayer 

Professor Anthony Whitty 

Director, Centre for Education and Innovation 

8.40 - 
9.20am 

9.40 - 
10.20am 

Education and Student Success Plan 
Professor Tania Broadley 
Deputy Vice Chancellor (Education) 

9.20 - 
9.40am 

10.20 - 
10.40am 

Morning Tea and networking 

9.40 - 
10.20am 

10.40 - 
11.20am 

Expert Presenter on Theme 
Professor Phillip Dawson 
Co-Director of the Centre for Research in Assessment and Digital Learning (CRADLE) at Deakin University 

10.20 - 
11.00am 

11.20 - 
12.00am 

Brisbane Catholic Education, and ACU Cogniti Projects 
Lee Barrett, Brisbane Catholic Education 
Jamie Sherson, Australian Catholic University 

11.00 - 
12.00pm 

12.00 - 
1.00pm 

Online Student Panel, on Theme 

12.00 - 
12.45pm 

1.00 - 
1.45pm 

Lunch 

12.45 - 
1.30pm 

1.45 - 
2.30pm 

Commercial Partner Panel, on Theme 
Herk Kailis, CADMUS 
Anna Borek, Turnitin 

Jocasta Williams/Leah Chandler, Echo360  

1.30 - 
3.00pm 

2.30 - 
4.00pm 

Campus Community of Learning Advancement Meeting #3 – In person on-campus 

3.00pm 4.00pm Event Closes 

 
 


