CEI Showcase of Teaching and Learning – All Campuses



Reimagining Human Connection in the Age of Digital Disruption

Wednesday 22 October 2025

QLD TIME	DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME	BRISBANE: GAUDETE CENTRE 216.R.01 MELBOURNE: GREG CRAVEN CENTRE, 421.7.25 NORTH SYDNEY: PETER COSGROVE CENTRE, 526.6.01 OTHER CAMPUSES: ROOM TBC – OR ONLINE VIA TEAMS
8.30 - 8.40am	9.30 - 9.40pm	Welcome, Acknowledgement of Country and University Prayer Professor Anthony Whitty Director, Centre for Education and Innovation
8.40 - 9.20am	9.40 - 10.20am	Education and Student Success Plan Professor Tania Broadley Deputy Vice Chancellor (Education)
9.20 - 9.40am	10.20 - 10.40am	Morning Tea and networking
9.40 - 10.20am	10.40 - 11.20am	Expert Presenter on Theme Professor Phillip Dawson Co-Director of the Centre for Research in Assessment and Digital Learning (CRADLE) at Deakin University
10.20 - 11.00am	11.20 - 12.00am	Brisbane Catholic Education, and ACU Cogniti Projects Lee Barrett, Brisbane Catholic Education Jamie Sherson, Australian Catholic University
11.00 - 12.00pm	12.00 - 1.00pm	Online Student Panel, on Theme
12.00 - 12.45pm	1.00 - 1.45pm	Lunch
12.45 - 1.30pm	1.45 - 2.30pm	Commercial Partner Panel, on Theme Herk Kailis, CADMUS Anna Borek, Turnitin Jocasta Williams/Leah Chandler, Echo360
1.30 - 3.00pm	2.30 - 4.00pm	Campus Community of Learning Advancement Meeting #3 – In person on-campus
3.00pm	4.00pm	Event Closes